
Product Specification Sheet

Brand WORKSafe Model TRI-FLANGE PLUGS

Type Reusable Corded Earplugs Product Code 210WSPTRIFL

Standards EN 352-2:2020, ANSI 3.19-1974 Single Number  
Rating (SNR)

31dB

Earplug Normal 
Diameter

7-12mm Noise Reduction 
Rating (NNR)

25dB

Earplug Length 30mm Cord Length 650mm

Earplug Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) Cord Cotton

WORKSAFE TRI-FLANGE PLUGS
HEARING PROTECTION

PRODUCT CODE 
210WSPTRIFL 
WORKSafe® Tri-Flange Plugs, Corded in BB Box w 
Chain, SNR 31db, NRR 25db  
(100pair/box,10box/case)

The WORKSAfe Tri-Flange Plugs are a 
convenient and reusable tool that safeguards 
your hearing in loud environments. 

Comes with a carrying case and cord for easy 
storage and deployment.

This product has been tested according to 
EN352-2:2020 and ANSI S3.19.

TESTED ACCORDING TO ANSI S3.19-1974

Attenuation Data
Frequency Hz

Mean Attenuation, dB

Standard Deviation, dB

125

30.3

5.4

250

29.5

4.9

500

33.4

3.7

1000

33.0

4.0

2000

37.5

4.2

3150

39.7

4.5

4000

37.2

4.2

6300

37.4

4.3

8000

42.2

4.3

NRR

25 dB

25

31


