

Product Specification Sheet

WORKSAFE TRI-FLANGE PLUGS

HEARING PROTECTION



The **WORKSAfe Tri-Flange Plugs** are a convenient and reusable tool that safeguards your hearing in loud environments.

Comes with a carrying case and cord for easy storage and deployment.

This product has been tested according to **EN352-2:2020** and **ANSI S3.19.**







PRODUCT CODE

210WSPTRIFL

WORKSafe® Tri-Flange Plugs, Corded in BB Box w Chain, SNR 31db, NRR 25db (100pair/box,10box/case)

Brand	WORKSafe	Model	TRI-FLANGE PLUGS
Туре	Reusable Corded Earplugs	Product Code	210WSPTRIFL
Standards	EN 352-2:2020, ANSI 3.19-1974	Single Number Rating (SNR)	31dB
Earplug Normal Diameter	7-12mm	Noise Reduction Rating (NNR)	25dB
Earplug Length	30mm	Cord Length	650mm
Earplug	Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR)	Cord	Cotton

TESTED ACCORDING TO ANSI S3.19-1974

Attenuation Data

Frequency Hz	125	250	500	1000	2000	3150	4000	6300	8000	NRR
Mean Attenuation, dB	30.3	29.5	33.4	33.0	37.5	39.7	37.2	37.4	42.2	25 dB
Standard Deviation, dB	5.4	4.9	3.7	4.0	4.2	4.5	4.2	4.3	4.3	ZO UD

e-mail: info@verisafe.co.th website: www.verisafe.co.th





Tel: 0 2383 9346-7

บริษัท เวริเซฟ จำกัด VERISAFE CO., LTD.